

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 84945613

---

Data  
publicarii 18.07.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.989,45 RON - 1.989,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANDA SUPORT25\*0.8MM/10M M8 BUC 4,000 46,6036 186,4144 19,0% 35,4187 2 LAMPA STRADAL QUARK COB LED 50W 6500K BUC 5,000 116,7500 583,7500 19,0% 110,9125 3 CONT.AC 30KW 45HP 63A 220V 02-448/220 BUC 2,000 120,1210 240,2420 19,0% 45,6460 4 TIMER ANALOGIC PE SINA 24H 16A 150h 3 MODULE 02-375/3 BUC 3,000 70,1241 210,3723 19,0% 39,9707 5 SIG.SCHNEIDER EASY9 2P C40A SEEZ9F32240 BUC 13,000 30,3750 394,8750 19,0% 75,0263 6 SIG.SCHNEIDER EASY9 2P C32A SEEZ9F32232 BUC 12,000 31,1500 373,8000 19,0% 71,0220

---